Last Name
BACCHE
BADAR
BALMERI
BARIK
CHAUDHARY
CHAURASIYA
DARIJI
DHINDLE
DUBE
FERNANDES
FERNANDES
FULANI
GADIWALA
GAIKWAD
GOHIL
GOSAVI
GUPTA
JADHAV
JOSHI
KANHAYA
KHAN
KHAN
KUNDER
LIMBANI
MAHIDA
MAHIDA
MAKWANA
MASKARIN
MITTAL
NIMJE
NIRMAL
NISHAD
PANKAR
PATEL
PATEL
PATIL
PURABIYA
RATHOD
RAUT
SATIVEL
SHAIKH
SHARMA
SHETYE
SHETYE
SINGH
SOLANKI
SONGHARE
TALKAR
THAPA
VELAR
VERMA
ZAVARI

First Name
AADESH
SNEHA
KRUTIKA
RAHUL
VIKAS
SAPNA
DARSHIT
ISHA
EESHA
RACHEL
XAVIER
SAGAR
MUKARAM
NEHA
MAYUR
SHRUTI
AASHISH KUMAR
SHRADDHA
SEJAL

RAVI
ASIYA
SAIDA
PRATHAM
VEDIKA
KAJAL
VANDANA
MITALI
LARISSA
JASH
PAYAL
VAIBHAV
SAMBHAVI
ANISH
CHIRAG
MOHD HARIS
VEDANT
HITESH
BHUMI
RITIKA
LEELAVATI
MAJID ALl
NIBHA
SAUKHYADA
YUVRAJ
ABHISHEK
ASIYA
RITIKA
TANVI
PAWAN
GANESH
KOMAL
CHAITALI

Middle Name
SANDEEP
MALHARI
AMBADAS
JANMANIJAY
JAY
SHIVKUMAR
KANUBHAI
BHIKARAM
KAILASH
ROMUALD
ANDREW
POONAM
FAKHRUDDIN
SURESH
SURESH
ANANT
ANGAD
GANESH
DEEPAK
ROY

RASHID
JAVED
KAMLESH
AMRUTLAL
MAHESH
JIVAN
UMESH
STEPHEN
NITIN
SEVAKRAM
SHRIKRISHNA
SANJAY
ANIL
DEEPAK
HANIF
PRAVIN
DHANIJIBHAI
DINESH
MOHAN
ARJOON
HYDER
JAGDISH
SANTOSH
ANIL

VIJAY
MOHD YUNUS
DATTARAM
PRASAD
PADAM
AYYAPPAN
PREMLAL
NITIN

Mother's First Name
MANDA
SHOBHA
SUJATA
PRATIMA
RADHA
GYANMATI
GITA

LATA
SUMAN
JOSEPHINE
FILOMENA
PUSHPABEN
RABAB
BHAGYASHREE
MANJULA
SWATI
REKHA
VIDYA
SUREKHA
MANJU
ZUBEDA
RUKHSAR
SEEMA
NAYANA
GAURI
TARA
JYOTSANA
ROSY
SEEMA
RANI
KUSUM
KALAWATI
ARCHANA
BHAVIKA
RUBINA
SANGITA
GEETANJALI
MANISHA
VIBHA
SUDHA
JAHANA
SAVITA
SANJANA
AKSHADA
ASHA
RUBINA
DARSHANA
PRIYA
POOJA
AMATHA
BHAGAVATI
LAXMI

Date of Birth
Jan 20, 2002
Mar 26, 2001
Aug 04, 2001
Feb 18, 2001
Nov 23, 1999
Aug 13, 2001
Aug 18, 2000
Feb 02, 2002
Jan 27,2001
May 07, 2001
Mar 26, 2000
Nov 08, 1997
Nov 24, 2000
Jan 24, 2001
Mar 07, 2001
Aug 19, 2001
Dec 10, 2000
Nov 01, 2001
Dec 02, 2001
Aug 06, 2001
Nov 12, 2001
Jun 06, 2001
Jan 27, 2000
Mar 31, 2001
Feb 15, 2000
Apr 27,2001
Sep 16, 2001
Aug 26, 2001
Sep 01, 2001
Sep 20, 2001
Jan 07, 2001
Mar 29, 2001
Feb 16, 2002
Dec 23, 2001
Jun 17, 2001
Dec 27, 2001
Sep 23, 2000
Nov 30, 2000
Nov 10, 2000
Dec 09, 2000
Oct 05, 2000
Dec 28, 2001
Dec 22, 2001
Jul 05, 2001
Jun 11, 2001
Nov 01, 2001
Jan 30, 2002
Jun 03, 2001
Jul 26, 2001
Aug 25, 2000
Jun 20, 2000
Mar 14, 2002

PRN Number

2019016400850352
2019016400850085
2019016400849832
2019016400850247
2018016401746561
2019016400850093
2019016400850402
2019016400849944
2019016400850785
2019016402536631
2019016402129804
2017016400326802
2019016400850271
2019016400850561
2019016400851227
2019016400849905
2019016400849704
2019016400850417
2019016400849921
2019016400850827
2019016400850762
2019016400849863
2019016402129812
2019016400850054
2019016400850313
2019016400850537
2019016400849936
2019016400851123
2019016400849727
2019016400850375
2019016400850391
2019016400850023
2019016400850383
2019016400850576
2019016400849735
2019016400849693
2019016400850673
2019016400849967
2019016400849797
2019016400850367
2019016400850812
2019016400850425
2019016400850151
2019016400850031
2019016400849677
2019016400849685
2019016400849847
2019016400850127
2019016402129963
2019016400849766
2019016400850216
2019016400850007



